St. Francis de Sales Catholic School School Calendar

Monday, October 3, 2022

Safe and Accepting Schools Week

Date and Time: Monday, October 3 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, October 4, 2022

Safe and Accepting Schools Week

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 4 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, October 5, 2022

Safe and Accepting Schools Week

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 5 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, October 6, 2022

Safe and Accepting Schools Week

Date and Time: Thursday, October 6 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, October 7, 2022

Safe and Accepting Schools Week

Date and Time: Friday, October 7 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, October 10, 2022




Thanksgiving

Date and Time: Monday, October 10 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, October 24, 2022

Spiritual and Pastoral Care Week

Date and Time: Monday, October 24 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

PA Day

Date and Time: Monday, October 24 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Elementary School PA Day

Tuesday, October 25, 2022

Spiritual and Pastoral Care Week

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 25 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, October 26, 2022

Spiritual and Pastoral Care Week

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 26 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Photo retake day

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 26 9:00 am - 10:00 am

Thursday, October 27, 2022

Spiritual and Pastoral Care Week

Date and Time: Thursday, October 27 12:00 am - 11:59 pm



Arts and Media Presentation AMP Gr. 6&8's

Date and Time: Thursday, October 27 12:30 pm - 1:30 pm

Friday, October 28, 2022

Spiritual and Pastoral Care Week

Date and Time: Friday, October 28 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

http://calendar-stfrancis.dcdsb.ca
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